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Douglas Anderson School of the Arts

SAC Meeting Agenda
April 20, 2022

3:30 p.m.
RVAT =] KoZ 0] 1 2 = Ms. D. Knauer, Chair
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StAtUS Of SENIOT CONOIT. ...ttt e eean e Mrs. Cinotti

Old/New Business:
[ ]

Announcements:

Monday, April 18, 2022 - Weather Day - All Day

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 - School Advisory Council Meeting - 3:30pm
Thursday, April 21, 2022 - Creative Writing -Senior Recital - 7:00pm
Friday, April 22, 2022 - Creative Writing - Senior Recital - 7:00pm
Saturday, April 23, 2022 - Vocal Cabaret - 6:00pm

Monday, April 25, 2022 - That Spring Fling Thing - 7:00pm
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 - Spring Band Concert - 7:00pm

Thursday, April 28, 2022 - Orchestra Concert - 7:00pm

Thursday, May 5, 2022 - Spring Vocal Concert - 7:00pm

Friday, May 6, 2022 - Spring Vocal Concert - 7:00pm

Friday, May 6, 2022 - Spring Dance Concert - 7:30pm

Monday, May 9, 2022 - Spring Percussion Concert - 7:00pm
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 - Vocal Recital - 7:00pm

2o o XU T 11 1> 0 Ms. D. Knauer, Chair/

*Next Meeting is Wednesday, May 18, 2022 3:30pm




